Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY AND PATHOLOGY 20120811 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210041 2306100042 100412 DHAKE PUNAM VINOD

2107210041 2306100043 100412 PATIL SAYALI JAIDEEP

2107210041 2306100044 100412 TAYADE SHRADHDA SARANGDHAR

2107210041 2306100045 100412 DHAKE DHANSHRI VINOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY

Subject : NATUROPATHY AND DIET 20120812 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210041 2306100042 100412 DHAKE PUNAM VINOD

2107210041 2306100043 100412 PATIL SAYALI JAIDEEP

2107210041 2306100044 100412 TAYADE SHRADHDA SARANGDHAR

2107210041 2306100045 100412 DHAKE DHANSHRI VINOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY
Subject : YOGA THERAPY 20120813 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210041 2306100042 100412 DHAKE PUNAM VINOD

2107210041 2306100043 100412 PATIL SAYALI JAIDEEP

2107210041 2306100044 100412 TAYADE SHRADHDA SARANGDHAR

2107210041 2306100045 100412 DHAKE DHANSHRI VINOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201224 YOGA TEACHER
Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & PATHOLOGY 20122411 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

2007210042 2306100063 100423 KHAIRNAR MAHESHWARI SANJAY | g‘ i
]

e

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302204 ELECTRICAL SUPERVISOR ON CONSTRUCTION SITE

Subject : ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 30220412 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210011 2306100007 100111 PATIL HARISH SHAMRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

GTHS JALGAON
2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107210011 2306100008 100111 PAGORE RUPESH DILIP

2107210041

2107210041

1661000667

1661000695

2306100048 100413

2306100049 100413

2306100117 100386

2306100118 100386

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

AHIRE VIKRAM KASHINATH

NILE PRIYANKA RAJENDRA

TADAVI KURBAN RUBAB

TAYADE RASHTRAPAL VISHWANATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210001 2306100002 100015 SAPKALE KETAN KANTILAL 5@13 |

2107210011 2306100008 100111 PAGORE RUPESH DILIP

2107210041 2306100047 100413 NARKHEDE LIKHIT RAJESH

2107210041 2306100048 100413 AHIRE VIKRAM KASHINATH

2107210041 2306100049 100413 NILE PRIYANKA RAJENDRA

1661000667 2306100117 100386 TADAVI KURBAN RUBAB

1661000695 2306100118 100386 TAYADE RASHTRAPAL VISHWANATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001

Examination :

June

GTHS JALGAON
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107210001

2107210011

2107210041

2107210041

2107210041

1661000667

1661000695

2107210039

2306100001

2306100008

2306100046

2306100048

2306100049

2306100117

2306100118

2306100119

InstituteName Of Student

100015

100111

100413

100413

100413

100386

100386

100395

SONAWANE AKASH CHANDRAKANT

PAGORE RUPESH DILIP

DATE NAYANA RAMESH

AHIRE VIKRAM KASHINATH

NILE PRIYANKA RAJENDRA

TADAVI KURBAN RUBAB

TAYADE RASHTRAPAL VISHWANATH

KOLHE VEDANT MAHESH

Photo

|

=
3

cammar
s

aerd

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Signature




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007210011 2306100004 100111 SHAH JIGYASHU GYAN

1961000062 2306100005 100111 SHAIKH MUDASSIR HAIDER

2007210011 2306100006 100111 PATIL ULKESH SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1861000125 2306100003 100111 GANGURDE RAHUL ANANDA

2007210011 2306100004 100111 SHAH JIGYASHU GYAN

1961000062 2306100005 100111 SHAIKH MUDASSIR HAIDER

2007210011 2306100006 100111 PATIL ULKESH SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007210011 2306100004 100111 SHAH JIGYASHU GYAN

1961000062 2306100005 100111 SHAIKH MUDASSIR HAIDER

2007210011 2306100006 100111 PATIL ULKESH SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

Subject : COMMUNICATION SKILL 40120811 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210018 2306100009 100183 SHAH SADDAM HARUN

2007210018 2306100016 100183 BEHARE SANDEEP RAJENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001

Examination :

Subject :

June

GTHS JALGAON
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY
FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES 40120813 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107210018

2107210018

2107210018

2107210018

2007210018

2107210018

1961000133

2007210018

2306100009

2306100010

2306100011

2306100012

2306100013

2306100014

2306100015

2306100016

InstituteName Of Student

100183

100183

100183

100183

100183

100183

100183

100183

SHAH SADDAM HARUN

PATIL HITESH SUNIL

PATIL PANKAJ RAKESH

PATIL PRAVIN KAILAS

PATIL PRAVIN SURESH

UZER KHAN ANWAR KHAN

PATIL MANOJ DAGADU

BEHARE SANDEEP RAJENDRA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10001 GTHS JALGAON

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

Subject : FOOD PRODUCTION & CATERING SCIENCE 40120812 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210018 2306100009 100183 SHAH SADDAM HARUN

2107210018 2306100011 100183 PATIL PANKAJ RAKESH

1961000133 2306100015 100183 PATIL MANOJ DAGADU

2007210018 2306100016 100183 BEHARE SANDEEP RAJENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10002 ITI AMALNER

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007210041 2306100050 100419 PATIL MANTHAN KISHOR

2107210041 2306100051 100419 BORSE CHETAN KIRAN

2107210041 2306100052 100419 PATIL CHETNA DIPAK

2107210041 2306100053 100419 SONAWANE ANURAG JITENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10002 ITI AMALNER

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007210041 2306100050 100419 PATIL MANTHAN KISHOR

2107210041 2306100051 100419 BORSE CHETAN KIRAN

2107210041 2306100052 100419 PATIL CHETNA DIPAK

2107210041 2306100055 100419 SONAR UDAY GAJANAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10002
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI AMALNER

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2007210041 2306100050 100419 PATIL MANTHAN KISHOR

2107210041

2107210041

2107210041

2107210041

2306100051 100419

2306100052 100419

2306100054 100419

2306100055 100419

BORSE CHETAN KIRAN

PATIL CHETNA DIPAK

PATIL SWAPNIL PRAKASH

SONAR UDAY GAJANAN

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10003

Examination :

June

ITI YAWAL

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2306100017

2306100018

2306100019

2306100020

2306100021

2306100022

2306100023

2306100024

2306100026

2306100027

2306100028

InstituteName Of Student

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

NIKAM DHIRAJ MANIK

NIKAM SHANKAR MANIK

NIKAM SHWETA MANIK

PATIL PANKAJ MURLIDHAR

PATIL PRADIP SHALIGRAM

BHAMARE DEVENDRA SUNIL

CHAUDHARI DAMINI SATISH

DHANDE JAGRUTI DHANRAJ

MORE SANDHYA MAHENDRA

NIKAM BUDDHABHUSHAN SWAPNIL

PANDAV PANKAJ TRAMBAK

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10003

Examination :

June

ITI YAWAL

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2306100029

2306100030

2306100031

2306100032

2306100033

2306100077

2306100078

2306100079

2306100080

2306100081

2306100082

InstituteName Of Student

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100436

100436

100436

100436

100436

100436

SONAWANE ABHISHEK SANTOSH

SURWADE DNYANANJAY NAYAN

TAYADE AKSHAYA MILIND

THAKUR JAGDISH GOPAL

WANKHEDE ROHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR

BHALERAO VISHWAKARMA SIDDHARTH

TALELE BHAGWAT ROHAN

PATIL KAMALAKAR VAIBHAV

IZHAR KHAN ASLAM KHAN

KHAIRNAR GANESH RAMESH

HADAPE URMILA KAILAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10003 ITI YAWAL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
2007210043 2306100083 100436 DESHMUKH PRAVIN DILIPRAO e

2007210043 2306100084 100436 DESHMUKH VEDANT DNYANESHWAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10003

Examination :

June

ITI YAWAL

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2306100017

2306100018

2306100019

2306100020

2306100021

2306100022

2306100023

2306100024

2306100025

2306100026

2306100027

InstituteName Of Student

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

NIKAM DHIRAJ MANIK

NIKAM SHANKAR MANIK

NIKAM SHWETA MANIK

PATIL PANKAJ MURLIDHAR

PATIL PRADIP SHALIGRAM

BHAMARE DEVENDRA SUNIL

CHAUDHARI DAMINI SATISH

DHANDE JAGRUTI DHANRAJ

KUMBHAR PRATIK VILAS

MORE SANDHYA MAHENDRA

NIKAM BUDDHABHUSHAN SWAPNIL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10003 ITI YAWAL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107210032 2306100028 100323 PANDAV PANKAJ TRAMBAK

2107210032 2306100029 100323 SONAWANE ABHISHEK SANTOSH

2107210043 2306100077 100436 BHALERAO VISHWAKARMA SIDDHARTH

2107210043 2306100081 100436 KHAIRNAR GANESH RAMESH

2107210043 2306100082 100436 HADAPE URMILA KAILAS

2007210043 2306100083 100436 DESHMUKH PRAVIN DILIPRAO

2007210043 2306100084 100436 DESHMUKH VEDANT DNYANESHWAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10003

Examination :

June

ITI YAWAL
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2007210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2107210032

2306100017

2306100018

2306100019

2306100020

2306100021

2306100022

2306100023

2306100024

2306100026

2306100027

2306100028

InstituteName Of Student

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

100323

NIKAM DHIRAJ MANIK

NIKAM SHANKAR MANIK

NIKAM SHWETA MANIK

PATIL PANKAJ MURLIDHAR

PATIL PRADIP SHALIGRAM

BHAMARE DEVENDRA SUNIL

CHAUDHARI DAMINI SATISH

DHANDE JAGRUTI DHANRAJ

MORE SANDHYA MAHENDRA

NIKAM BUDDHABHUSHAN SWAPNIL

PANDAV PANKAJ TRAMBAK

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10003
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

ITI YAWAL
2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107210032 2306100030 100323 SURWADE DNYANANJAY NAYAN

2107210043

2107210043

2007210043

2007210043

2306100081 100436

2306100082 100436

2306100083 100436

2306100084 100436

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

KHAIRNAR GANESH RAMESH

HADAPE URMILA KAILAS

DESHMUKH PRAVIN DILIPRAO

DESHMUKH VEDANT DNYANESHWAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10004 ITI PAROLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107210044 2306100095 100441 SURYAWANSHI ABHISHEK ANANT

2107210044 2306100096 100441 TAYDE VINAYAK GOVINDRAO

2107210044 2306100098 100441 MANIYAR FAIZ AJLJ

2107210044 2306100099 100441 NANDHA RONAK RAJESH

Photo Signature

-
-
f

b i

-
=

——

If"‘-.
i

AL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

Exam Center In-Charge

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10004

Examination : June

Subject :

ITI PAROLA

2023 Date : 23/06/2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107210044 2306100096 100441 TAYDE VINAYAK GOVINDRAO

2107210044 2306100099 100441 NANDHA RONAK RAJESH

InstituteName Of Student
2107210044 2306100095 100441 SURYAWANSHI ABHISHEK ANANT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10004 ITI PAROLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107210044 2306100095 100441 SURYAWANSHI ABHISHEK ANANT

2107210044 2306100096 100441 TAYDE VINAYAK GOVINDRAO

2107210044 2306100097 100441 MANIYAR SANIYA SHAMSER

2107210044 2306100099 100441 NANDHA RONAK RAJESH

Photo

Signature

2

=i

—

——
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.'V

=

e
o ¥
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-

AL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10004 ITI PAROLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210035 2306100034 100359 PATIL SURESH MUKUNDRAO n

2107210035 2306100035 100359 BHOI ROHIT ASHOK At

- -

2107210035 2306100036 100359 PATIL SHUBHAM NANAJI | ﬂﬁ

2107210035 2306100037 100359 PATIL TRIVENA HIMMAT _

2107210035 2306100038 100359 SHIRSATH ANIKET ARJUN

2107210035 2306100039 100359 PATIL SHUBHAM ANIL

2007210035 2306100040 100359 MAHAJAN NILESH SANJAY ‘"a i
- } 2 4

2107210035 2306100041 100359 PATIL REKHA TRYAMBAK . N

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10004 ITI PAROLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY & EDUCATION TECHNIQUE 40920313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210035 2306100041 100359 PATIL REKHA TRYAMBAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10004 ITI PAROLA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210035 2306100041 100359 PATIL REKHA TRYAMBAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10009
Examination : June

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

ITI CHALISGAON

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107210046 2306100111 100463 PATIL ROSHAN RAVINDRA

2107210046

2107210046

2107210046

2107210046

2306100112 100463

2306100113 100463

2306100114 100463

2306100115 100463

PAGAR RUSHIKESH HIRAMAN

PATIL MAHESH PANDURANG

PATIL ISHWAR SHIVAIJI

PAGAR PARAG RAMKRUSHNA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10009
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI CHALISGAON

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107210046 2306100111 100463 PATIL ROSHAN RAVINDRA

2107210046

2107210046

2107210046

2107210046

2306100112 100463

2306100113 100463

2306100114 100463

2306100115 100463

PAGAR RUSHIKESH HIRAMAN

PATIL MAHESH PANDURANG

PATIL ISHWAR SHIVAIJI

PAGAR PARAG RAMKRUSHNA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10009
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI CHALISGAON

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107210046 2306100111 100463 PATIL ROSHAN RAVINDRA

2107210046

2107210046

2107210046

2107210046

2306100112 100463

2306100113 100463

2306100114 100463

2306100115 100463

PAGAR RUSHIKESH HIRAMAN

PATIL MAHESH PANDURANG

PATIL ISHWAR SHIVAIJI

PAGAR PARAG RAMKRUSHNA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10010

Examination :

June

ITI CHOPDA
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1761000832

2007210042

2007210042

2007210042

2107210042

2107210042

2107210045

2107210045

2306100056

2306100058

2306100059

2306100060

2306100061

2306100062

2306100100

2306100101

InstituteName Of Student

100422

100422

100422

100422

100422

100422

100455

100455

NARKHEDE VAIBHAV MUKESH

PATIL SHARAD MAHADU

SAVKARE KIRAN DEVIDAS

SHAIKH SAFDAR SHAIKH SHAMSUDDIN

MAHAJAN SHUBHECHHA SUNIL

SONAWANE CHANDAN PRATAP

BHALERAO VIVEK DIPAL

BHOSALE SHIVAM PRAVIN

Photo

Signature

;:ga

5

>

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10010
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI CHOPDA

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007210042

2007210042

2007210042

2107210045

2107210045

2306100057 100422

2306100058 100422

2306100059 100422

2306100100 100455

2306100101 100455

InstituteName Of Student
1761000832 2306100056 100422 NARKHEDE VAIBHAV MUKESH

MALI RAJENDRA PRAKASH

PATIL SHARAD MAHADU

SAVKARE KIRAN DEVIDAS

BHALERAO VIVEK DIPAL

BHOSALE SHIVAM PRAVIN

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10010 ITI CHOPDA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1761000832 2306100056 100422 NARKHEDE VAIBHAV MUKESH

2007210042 2306100058 100422 PATIL SHARAD MAHADU

2007210042 2306100059 100422 SAVKARE KIRAN DEVIDAS

2107210045 2306100100 100455 BHALERAO VIVEK DIPAL

2107210045 2306100101 100455 BHOSALE SHIVAM PRAVIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10011 ITI ERANDOL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007210043 2306100088 100439 PATIL KALYANSING PREMSING

2107210043 2306100089 100439 PARADESHI ROSHANI SUDAM

2007210043 2306100090 100439 PATIL SAGAR KAILAS

2107210043 2306100091 100439 BELDAR CHETAN MADHUKAR

2107210043 2306100093 100439 PATIL SHAM PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10011 ITI ERANDOL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210043 2306100089 100439 PARADESHI ROSHANI SUDAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10011 ITI ERANDOL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107210043 2306100089 100439 PARADESHI ROSHANI SUDAM

1961000773 2306100094 100439 BARI RITESH SHIVAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10012 ITI BODWAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210046 2306100106 100462 BAMNIKAR ABHISHEK DATTATRAY

2107210046 2306100107 100462 JAIN MANGAL SWARUPCHAND

2107210046 2306100110 100462 WAGHAMARE NILESH SUBHASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10012 ITI BODWAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210046 2306100106 100462 BAMNIKAR ABHISHEK DATTATRAY

2107210046 2306100107 100462 JAIN MANGAL SWARUPCHAND

2107210046 2306100108 100462 BODADE SIDDHANT PREMDAS

2107210046 2306100109 100462 BODADE PRABODH KISHOR

2107210046 2306100110 100462 WAGHAMARE NILESH SUBHASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10012 ITI BODWAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210046 2306100106 100462 BAMNIKAR ABHISHEK DATTATRAY

2107210046 2306100110 100462 WAGHAMARE NILESH SUBHASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10013

Examination :

June

ITI RAVER

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007210043

2007210043

1961000693

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2306100064

2306100065

2306100066

2306100067

2306100068

2306100069

2306100070

2306100071

2306100072

2306100073

2306100074

InstituteName Of Student

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

PATIL CHETAN ANIL

PINJARI ARBAJ JAKIR

PATIL BHARAT KAILASRAO

DHAGE BHAVESH RAVINDRA

FARHAN AYYUB MANYAR

PATIL GAJANAN GOPAL

PATIL PRATHAM VISHAL

PATIL PRITHVIRAJ RAVI

PATIL RAVINDRA PRAKASH

RATHOD SANDESH GOVIND

SAPKALE HEMANT DEELIP

Photo o

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10013 ITI RAVER

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107210043 2306100075 100435 SHAIKH KAUSAR SHAIKH ABD

2107210045 2306100102 100456 PATIL CHANDRAKANT PREM

1961000965 2306100103 100456 SONAR MANOJKUMAR NARENDRA

2007210045 2306100105 100456 NHAVI AKASH BALU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10013

Examination :

June

ITI RAVER

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007210043

2007210043

1961000693

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2306100064

2306100065

2306100066

2306100067

2306100069

2306100070

2306100071

2306100072

2306100073

2306100074

2306100075

InstituteName Of Student

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

PATIL CHETAN ANIL

PINJARI ARBAJ JAKIR

PATIL BHARAT KAILASRAO

DHAGE BHAVESH RAVINDRA

PATIL GAJANAN GOPAL

PATIL PRATHAM VISHAL

PATIL PRITHVIRAJ RAVI

PATIL RAVINDRA PRAKASH

RATHOD SANDESH GOVIND

SAPKALE HEMANT DEELIP

SHAIKH KAUSAR SHAIKH ABD

Photo o

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10013 ITI RAVER
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1961000965 2306100103 100456 SONAR MANOJKUMAR NARENDRA =i

2007210045 2306100105 100456 NHAVI AKASH BALU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10013

Examination :

June

ITI RAVER

2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007210043

2007210043

1961000693

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2107210043

2306100064

2306100065

2306100066

2306100067

2306100068

2306100069

2306100070

2306100071

2306100072

2306100073

2306100074

InstituteName Of Student

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

100435

PATIL CHETAN ANIL

PINJARI ARBAJ JAKIR

PATIL BHARAT KAILASRAO

DHAGE BHAVESH RAVINDRA

FARHAN AYYUB MANYAR

PATIL GAJANAN GOPAL

PATIL PRATHAM VISHAL

PATIL PRITHVIRAJ RAVI

PATIL RAVINDRA PRAKASH

RATHOD SANDESH GOVIND

SAPKALE HEMANT DEELIP

Photo o

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C10013
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

ITI RAVER

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107210043 2306100075 100435 SHAIKH KAUSAR SHAIKH ABD

2107210043

1961000965

2107210045

2007210045

2306100076 100435

2306100103 100456

2306100104 100456

2306100105 100456

YESHODE SUBODH SURESH

SONAR MANOJKUMAR NARENDRA

RANE HIMANSHU JAYDEEP

NHAVI AKASH BALU

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



